Date: 14/10/2021 WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 1
Time: 1521 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/09/2021 Kzer: RLE
for Cashbook 2 - BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C 30/09/2021 1 1,000.00

1,000.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minué) Amount
09/11/2020 32889 Laurel Christa 5.00
09/11/2020 32894 Danielle Gee 5.00
09/11/2020 32897 Gail King 8.00
09/11/2020 32914 Mrs Stevenson 16.00
16/07/2021 33170 National Association of Local 77.27
06/09/2021 33236 OMC Global Ltd 80.00
10/09/2021 33251 Mr Peter Fieldwick 190.20
23/09/2021 33256 BASICS 42.09
23/09/2021 33257 Brunel Engraving Company Limit 45.54
23/09/2021 33258 C & C TYRE & EXHAUST SERVICES 185.88
23/09/2021 33259 Tracey Davies 150.00
23/09/2021 33262 Still on the Hill Ltd 29.63
23/09/2021 33263 Pobi Bakery Limited 85.00
23/09/2021 33266 Rumbl Ltd 504.00
23/09/2021 33268 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 148.72
23/09/2021 33270 Shedrite 302.50
23/09/2021 33271 THAMES SECURITY MANAGEMENT LTD 126.00
23/09/2021 33273 WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUN 100.00
23/09/2021 33274 YOUNG ENGINEERING SUPPLIES LTD 9.60

2,110.43

-1,110.43

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00

0.00

-1,110.43

Bélance per Cash Book is :- -1,110.43

Difference is :- 0.00



